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MOSQUE FULL SPONSORSHIP 1
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Small

Medium

8x10m2

13x12m2

INDONESIA

80

150

CAPACITY

$31,000

$35,000

COST

2

2

TOILET

1

1

WUDU AREA

Small

Medium

8x10m2

10x12m2

CAMBODIA

150

250

CAPACITY

$26,000

$37,000

COST

2

2

TOILET

1

1

WUDU AREA

PAKISTAN CAPACITY COSTTOILET

1

1

1

WUDU AREA

$15,000

$21,000

$48,000

Small

Medium

Large

8x10m2

10x12m2

17x20m2

100

200

300

1

1

2

INDIA CAPACITY COSTTOILET

1

1

1

WUDU AREA

$18,000

$21,000

$26,000

Small

Medium

Large

8x10m2

10x12m2

13x12m2

100

150

250

1

1

2

SRI LANKA CAPACITY COSTTOILET

1

1

WUDU AREA

$26,000

$37,000

Small

Medium

8x10m2

10x12m2

150

200

1

2

�
�
�
��

�

Medium 10x10m2

MALAWI

245

CAPACITY

$36,000

COST

1

TOILET

1

WUDU AREA

MOZAMBIQUE CAPACITY COSTTOILET

1

1

1

WUDU AREA

$30,000

$35,000

$51,000

Small

Medium

Large

8x10m2

10x10m2

13x12m2

108

245

680

2

4

4

MALI CAPACITY COSTTOILET

1

1

1

WUDU AREA

$15,000

$21,000

$30,000

Small

Medium

Large

8x8m2

10x10m2

13x13m2

108

245

680

1

1

2

UGANDA CAPACITY COSTTOILET

1

1

1

WUDU AREA

$16,000

$21,000

$27,000

Small

Medium

Large

8x10m2

10x10m2

13x20m2

108

245

680

1

1

2
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EXAMPLES OF OUR MOSQUES REFURBISHMENT 

BEFOREBEFORE AFTERAFTER
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REFURBISH A MOSQUE2

Small

Medium

Large

8x8m2

10x11m2

16x16m2

INDONESIA

80

150

350

CAPACITY

$4,500

$5,500

$6,500

COST

AN-NUR MOSQUE
ACEH, INDONESIA

SUMBER MUKTI MOSQUE
ACEH, INDONESIA

BEFOREBEFORE AFTERAFTER

https://www.global-ehsan-relief.org
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OTHER WAYS TO CONTRIBUTE4
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WAQF OF PRAYER SPACE3 CLICK HERE TO DONATE TODAY

$100Waqf Prayer Space

https://www.global-ehsan-relief.org
https://www.global-ehsan-relief.org/appeals/mosques/appeals/global-waqf-projects/mosque-prayer-space/
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ABDULLAH MOSQUE
CAMBODIA

COMPLETED

TOTAL NUMBER OF WAQF I 53

IN PROGRESS
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BAITUL EHSAN MOSQUE
ACEH, INDONESIA

ELIS HAMDAN MOSQUE
CAMBODIA



AL MAARIF MOSQUE
PUNJAB, PAKISTAN
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BAITUL MUTTAQIN MOSQUE
ACEH, INDONESIA

KAMARUDDIN MOSQUE
CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC



AR-RAHMAN MOSQUE
TANZANIA, AFRICA

HJ. ABDUL JALAL MOSQUE
CAMEROON, AFRICA



AT-TAQWA MOSQUE
CAMEROON, AFRICA

AZ-ZAHRA MOSQUE
MOZAMBIQUE, AFRICA



AN-NOOR MOSQUE
CAMBODIA

AL MAIMOON MOSQUE
MALI, AFRICA



Keep In Touch - GER Social Media & Website
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https://t.me/globalehsanrelief
https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-ehsan-relief-worldwide/
https://www.tiktok.com/@globalehsanreliefww
https://www.youtube.com/globalehsanrelief
https://www.instagram.com/globalehsanrelief
https://www.facebook.com/globalehsanrelief
https://mailchi.mp/global-ehsan-relief/ger-newsletter
https://www.global-ehsan-relief.org
https://www.gertv.org/
https://www.gertv.org/gertv-mailing-list
https://www.facebook.com/gertv.sg
https://www.instagram.com/gertv.sg/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC_A1dtyBX40riEF5oQaAYaA
https://www.tiktok.com/@gertv.sg?_t=8UxJv1tx5iD&_r=1

