

TABLE OF

01	Build A Mosque Project	P. 01
02	Benefits & Rewards of Building Mosques	P. 02
03	Help Us Build A Mosque	P. 03
04	Mosques Track Record	P. 06
05	Your Impact	P. 07
06	Our Goals	P. 08
07	Testimonies	P. 09
08	Gallery	P. 10



Mosques are at the heart of every Muslim community around the world. They play a pivotal role in education, daily worship and special occasions, serving as a space to build a bond with fellow Muslims.

Indeed, the first act of the Prophet (ﷺ) upon his arrival in Medina was to build a mosque.

Sadly, many Muslims simply do not have access to a local mosque. Some communities lost their mosques as casualties of conflict or natural disaster, while many rural areas have never had a mosque at all.

For them, the long journey to the nearest mosque is difficult, even impossible for the sick and elderly. Global Ehsan Relief aims to give remote, isolated, and impoverished communities access to their very own mosque.

Just as the Prophet () helped to build the first mosque in Medina, you can help build one for people who've never known the blessings of praying together in a mosque.

Importance of a Mosque

Mosques are as old as Islam itself; they are the beating heart of our community and stand as a physical example of our faith.

Many Muslims in the developing world struggle without having a proper mosque in their communities. Mosques provide a Muslim community with so much more than a simple house of worship though.

Function of a Mosque

- Create Community Hubs
- Place of Worship for Locals
- Help Setup Education Centre in Mosques
- Build a Safe Haven for the Poor & Needy





As Muslims, we recognise the importance of these beautiful places of worship, but do you know what the special benefits of building a mosque are?

The Ultimate Ongoing Reward - Sadaqah Jariyah

The Prophet () said, when a person passes away, all his actions terminate but three; knowledge through which people benefit, Sadaqah Jariyah (continuing charity) and a pious child who makes Dua (supplication) for the parents. One of the best forms of continuous charity (Sadaqah Jariyah) is to build a mosque on behalf of your parents or loved ones.

2

A Great Place To Spread Dawah

3

Uniting Communities

Mosques can attract non-Muslims to Islam. Building mosques will give the local communities the opportunity to showcase Islamic culture and values to non-Muslims living in the area.

This could make them curious about Islam and its beliefs, and giving them an opportunity to find out more.

Communal prayer, spiritual guidance, Islamic education for children and a safe community hub are only a few of the benefits of building a mosque.

When you build a mosque for the less fortunate, you are providing them with a sturdy house of worship that will foster their moral and spiritual development for years to come.

4

Centre of Learning

5

A Place in Jannah

Mosques are centres of learning and study of the Qur'an, Hadith and the Seerah of the Prophet (ﷺ)

The Prophet (said, "Whoever builds a mosque, desiring thereby Allah's pleasure, Allah builds for him the like of it in paradise." [Bukhari]

A great reward for building a mosque is being granted a palace in Jannah. Allah (SWT), our benevolent creator, will reward us for building His house of worship here on earth by building us a house in paradise!



HELP US BUILD A MOSQUE

You receive the following upon the completion of Mosque construction:

- 1. Naming Rights
- 2. Completion Reports
- 3. Certificate
- 4. Pictures/Videos

1 MOSQUE FULL SPONSORSHIP

	INDONESIA	CAPACITY	TOILET	WUDU AREA	COST
	Small 8x10m ²	80	2	1	\$31,000
	Medium 13x12m²	150	2	1	\$35,000
	CAMBODIA	CAPACITY	TOILET	WUDU AREA	COST
	Small 8x10m ²	150	2	1	\$26,000
	Medium 10x12m²	250	2	1	\$37,000
	PAKISTAN	CAPACITY	TOILET	WUDU AREA	COST
	Small 8x10m ²	100	1	1	\$15,000
	Medium 10x12m²	200	1	1	\$21,000
	Large 17x20m²	300	2	1	\$48,000
	INDIA	CAPACITY	TOILET	WUDU AREA	COST
	Small 8x10m ²	100	1	1	\$18,000
	Medium 10x12m²	150	1	1	\$21,000
	Large 13x12m ²	250	2	1	\$26,000
	SRI LANKA	CAPACITY	TOILET	WUDU AREA	COST
	Small 8x10m ²	150	1	1	\$26,000
	Medium 10x12m²	200	2	1	\$37,000
	MALAWI	CAPACITY	TOILET	WUDU AREA	COST
	Medium 10x10m²	245	1	1	\$36,000
	MOZAMBIQUE	CADACITY	TOURT	WUDU AREA	COST
		CAPACITY	TOILET		
	Small 8x10m ²	108	2	1	\$30,000
	Medium 10x10m ² Large 13x12m ²	245 680	4	1	\$35,000 \$51,000
	Large 13x12m ²	660	4	'	\$51,000
	MALI	CAPACITY	TOILET	WUDU AREA	COST
	Small 8x8m²	108	1	1	\$15,000
	Medium 10x10m²	245	1	1	\$21,000
	Large 13x13m ²	680	2	1	\$30,000
	UGANDA	CAPACITY	TOILET	WUDU AREA	COST
	Small 8x10m ²	108	1	1	\$16,000
	Medium 10x10m²	245	1	1	\$21,000
	Large 13x20m²	680	2	1	\$27,000



2 REFURBISH A MOSQUE

Help sponsor the cost of renovating existing mosques, providing valuable new facilities and amenities that benefit the entire community. Many mosques in rural areas lack basic needs such as a water supply, or are too run-down for safe use.

INDONESIA	CAPACITY	COST
Small 8x8m²	80	\$4,500
Medium 10x11m²	150	\$5,500
Large 16x16m²	350	\$6,500

EXAMPLES OF OUR MOSQUES REFURBISHMENT









04



Waqf Prayer Space \$100

WAQF OF PRAYER SPACE

CLICK HERE TO DONATE TODAY

While sponsoring the construction of an entire mosque might be too costly, you can also play a part in ensuring underprivileged communities have a place to perform their prayers with ease.

Donate just \$100 to build a prayer space within a mosque. You can sponsor any number of prayer spaces, or share the cost of sponsoring with your family and friends. Alternatively, you can be part of a collective effort among our GER community to build a mosque for a rural community together!

For every sujood performed, dzikir uttered, verse recited from the Holy Qur'an in that space, you will share in its rewards, insyaAllah. The community in which you have helped build the mosque will also continuously benefit.

4 OTHER WAYS TO CONTRIBUTE

In addition, you can also contribute to the maintenance of the mosque, such as the installation of the carpet, lights, fans, prayer mats and water coolers. You can also play a part in providing for the salaries of the key figures of the mosque such as the Imam, Quran Teachers and the mosque caretakers.

BREAKDOWN	COST
Flooring - Carpet Installation	\$1,000
Lights and Fans Fixtures, Prayer Mats & Water Coolers	\$1,500
Salaries for Imam, Qur'an Teachers & Mosque Caretakers	\$2,500 Per Year





COMPLETED

IN PROGRESS

Mosques in Asia:
Indonesia
Cambodia
Pakistan
Bangladesh

Mosques in Middle East: Idlib, Syria

Southeast Asia:
Aceh, Indonesia
Cambodia
Pakistan

Mosques in Africa:
Cameroon, Tanzania,
Central African Republic,
Chad, Mali, Burundi,
Mozambique, Uganda

Mosques
Refurbishment:
Aceh, Indonesia

TOTAL NUMBER OF WAQF | 53







Previously, the lack of a mosque posed difficulties for residents in Chamka Chen Vilage, Ang Snoul District, Kandal Province. As the village tends to be more isolated and poverty-stricken, they often lack the resources to build and maintain a mosque. This prevents the Muslim community in this village from being able to gather for their daily prayers. Furthermore without a mosque, the Muslim community have lesser opportunities to come together and build a sense of community because there is no central place for them to congregate and interact with one another. The lack of a mosque also contributes to a lack of Islamic knowledge in the area, as there is no place for people to learn about the teachings of Islam.

Brother Shukur, a representative for the people in the village, reported that they had long relied on the cowshed as a gathering place for their prayers. But on Fridays, they had to make a journey of nearly 20 kilometers to reach the nearest mosque for their Jumaah prayers. It was a difficult journey that took up precious time, resources and energy.

However all of this changed when Global Ehsan Relief Cambodia constructed a mosque in this village. This was a tremendous relief for villagers since they could now fulfill their religious obligations without having to make a long journey.

The villagers were overjoyed when a new masjid was constructed in their community. Brother Shukur himself was in tears of joy as he could not contain his happiness. He asked Allah S.W.T. to bless and reward the donors for their generous contributions as well as grant them prosperity and mercy in this world and the Hereafter.

www.global-ehsan-relief.org





In underdeveloped or poverty-stricken countries in Asia and Africa, there is often a lack of facilities and amenities that would be useful to its citizens. There is widespread hunger, they have little to no access to clean water, and there is an absence of schools. Left without any means to tackle these situations, they hope for the kindness of international donors who can improve their lives.

Our goal to build mosques for these communities is to provide them with amenities that will allow them to attain what they've been missing. Not only will they receive a place for worship, the mosque will act as a community hub for locals, where they can get together and discuss the needs of their community.

It will be a place where children and adults alike can attend classes, religious or otherwise. With ablution places in the mosque compound, the community can collect water and utilise it for their own needs. Furthermore, by building mosques in Asia and Africa, you will be providing a safe place for children to have Islamic education and values.

Aside from mosques, Global Ehsan Relief has also carried out a lot of other charity work in Asia and Africa. We have built water wells, orphanages, schools, and provided meals and food aid for thousands of families. You can help provide more long-term assistance by building a mosque for them.

www.global-ehsan-relief.org



OUR TESTIMONIES





Akmal Daud

An-Nur Mosque | Aceh, Indonesia

I am a freelance social worker. The residents of village Buket Dara Baroe are mostly local farmers who are poor. Only one-third of this land is owned by the actual residents, while the rest are owned by the rich who were generous enough to let us make a life for ourselves on this land.

Alhamdulillah, with the support of Global Ehsan Relief, the villagers now have a community centre in the form of the beautiful Masjid An-Nur. The village leaders and I are committed to improving the quality of people's lives in this village. InshaAllah we will set a curriculum for Qur'anic learning for children, and invite trainers from the city to help women gain new skills. Thank you Global Ehsan Relief and all donors for making this possible.



Muhammad Rizal

Baitul Izzah Mosque | Aceh, Indonesia

I've been living in this village (Buket Batee Badan) my whole life. I currently work as a cocoa farmer. About 2 years ago, the community here felt the need to build a mosque of our own because otherwise we would have to commute for hours to the nearest mosque for jemaah prayers.

We collected wood and laboured over the construction of a humble structure that we could call our own mosque. Now, we are very grateful that we finally have a proper and beautiful mosque as a place for our family to learn Al-Qur'an and perform ibadah.

Thank you very much Global Ehsan Relief for your support. May Allah bless you and protect you from harm.























www.gertv.org gertvsg@gmail.com **Subscribe To GERTV Newsletter**









info@global-ehsan-relief.org **Subscribe To GER Newsletter**







www.global-ehsan-relief.org







@globalehsanrelief

